Test and Measurement Catalogue
About Us
Optronics products provide a comprehensive range of
premium end-to-end fibre optic connectivity and copper
structured cabling solutions.
Optronics products are designed, manufactured and
supported by a team of industry leaders dedicated to

viewed on a PC (using AFL SimpleView software) by connecting
the DFS1 to the PC’s USB port.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
DFS1 Digital FiberScope PC/UPC Inspection kit includes:
(1) DFS1-00-04X0MR DFS1 USB Digital FiberScope
(1) DFS1-00-0001MR Universal 1.25 mm male PC Adaptor tip (1) DFS1-00-0002MR Universal 2.5 mm male PC Adaptor tip (1) DFS1-00-
0003MR SC and FC female bulkhead Adaptor tip (1) DFS1-00-0004MR LC female bulkhead Adaptor tip (1) DFS1-04-0001MZ soft carry
case for scope and Adaptors
(1) 8500-05-0001MZ One-Click Cleaner SC, ST, FC
(1) 8500-05-0002MZ One-Click Cleaner LC/MU
(1) 1400-01-0093MZ 6-compartment Adaptor tip storage box (1) Digital FiberScope display software update for M210, M310*